


A GAZETA DO ESPIRITO SANTO RD E TV LTDA
ACERP - ASSOC DE COM EDUC ROQUETE PINTO
ADAMARK CINEMAS LTDA
AEROCHANNEL SINALIZAÇÃO LTDA
AGENCIA REFERENCIA MKT. PUB. E ASSES. LT
AL-DI-LA COMUNICACAO LTDA
ALEGRIA COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA.
ALTA RESOLUÇÃO IMAGEM DIGITAL
ANA CLAUDIA TRINDADE ARAUJO DA SILVA
ANTARES COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS
ANTONIO CARLOS PROPAGANDA LTDA
ARETE EDITORIAL S.A
ARO12 DUPLICACAO E IMPRESSAO EM MIDIA DIGITAL LTDA.
ARQUIPELOGO EDITORIAL LTDA
AS CORREIO BRAZILIENSE
ASSOC DOS DELEGADOS POLICIA CIVIL MG
ASSOC. DE COMUN. EDUCATIVA ROQUETE PINTO
ASSOCIAÇÃO CULTURAL DOS DELEGADOS E DELE
ASSOCIAÇÃO DE COMUNICAÇÃO
ASSOCIAÇÃO PAULISTA DE MUNICIPIOS
AUWE DIGITAL S.A.
BIG STUDIOS 3D IMAGENS DESIGN E MARKETING LTDA.
BRASILEIROS EDITORA LTDA
BRASPOR GRAFICA E EDITORA
BUSCATO PRODUCOES JORNALISTICAS S/S LTDA.
C.S EMPRESA JORNALISTICA
CANAL DE NEGOCIOS REPRESENTAÇÕES
CARIN ADES DESIGN GRAFICO E WEB DESIGN S/S LTDA.
CEMUSA BRASILIA S/A
CEMUSA DO BRASIL LTDA.
CEMUSA RIO S/A
CEMUSA SALVADOR S/A.
CENTRAL NACIONAL DE PRODUCOES LTDA
CESAR SETTI ME
CINEMARK BRASIL S/A
CIRCUITO DIGITAL S/A.
CNP – CENTRAL NACIONAL DE PRODUÇÕES LTDA
COMUNICAR EDITORA E PUBLIC JORNAL. LTDA
CORREIO DO ESTADO S.A
CORREIO DO SUL EDICAO E COMUNICACAO LTDA
CORREIO POPULAR SOCIEDADE

27.063.726/0001-20
02.196.013/0001-03
10.214.969/0001-19
03.547.505/0002-40
04.736.389/0001-99
54.913.413/0001-96
05.094.622/0001-40
03.810.176/0001-05
11.006.235/0001-07
51.624.906/0001-18
27.287.309/000-160
00.355.188/0001-90

3.404.678/0001-28
08.001.334/0001-91
00.001.172/0001-80
17.511.528/0001-28
02.196.013/0001-03
09.308.229/0001-62
02.196.013/0001-03
43.821.388/0001-02
11.433.396/0001-87

6.233.115/0001-02
08.623.135/0001-15
07.263.666/0001-81

2.599.978/0001-47
02.214.246/0001-91
00.756.191/0001-16
00.391.842/0001-11
05.777.957/0001-62
03.168.412/0001-23
05.513.062/0001-10
04.077.449/0001-09
03.055.182/0001-96
79.203.097/0001-90
00.779.721/0027-80
07.140.376/0001-40
03.055.182/0001-96
04.395.375/0001-59
03.119.724/0001-47
06.241.266/0001-02
46.024.030/0001-39



CRIAR DESIGN
D+ PUBLICIDADE LTDA 
DANIEL PIETRICOVSKY MADSEN - ME
DELTA PUBLICIDADE LTDA
DEOLIR DE SOUZA
DESTAK BRASIL EDITORA S.A
DGRAU MULTIMIDIA LTDA
DIARIO DA REGIAO LTDA
DIARIO DE PERNAMBUCO S/A
DIARIOS DO PARA LTDA.
DIFUSORA OURO VERDE LTDA
DINHEIRO VIVO AGENCIA DE INFORMAÇÕES S/A
DIOMEDIA DO BRASIL
DUAL PROMOÇÕES
ED DIARIO DA AMAZONIA S/C LTDA
ED GLOBO SA
ED JORNAL DO COMERCIO SA
ED VERDES MARES LTDA
EDIMINAS S/A EDITORA GRAFICA
EDITORA ABRIL S A.
EDITORA ANA CÁSSIA LTDA.
EDITORA BETA LTDA
EDITORA BREGANTINI LTDA
EDITORA CONFIANÇA
EDITORA DE JORNAIS ALAGOAS
EDITORA EXECUTIVOS FINANCEIROS
EDITORA FOLHA DE PERNAMBUCO LTDA.
EDITORA GAZETA DO POVO S/A
EDITORA GAZETA REGIONAL DE GOIOERE LTDA
EDITORA GLOBO S/A
EDITORA JORNAL DE BRASÍLIA LTDA
EDITORA JORNAL DO COMMERCIO S.A
EDITORA JORNALISTICA UNIAO NIKKEY
EDITORA LETRAS & LIVROS LTDA
EDITORA MARCA MESTRA LTDA
EDITORA NOTICIAS DO DIA LTDA
EDITORA O DIA S/A
EDITORA REFERENCIA LTDA
EDITORA REFERENCIAL E COMUNICAÇÕES
EDITORA ROTEIRO LTDA
EDITORA VALE DO RIO PEIXE LTDA
EDITORA VERDES MARES.
Edminas S/A 

08.194.777/0001-46
05.677.880/0001-59

7.767.617/0001-86
04.929.683/0001-17
80.733.066/0001-20
11.216.913/0001-66
4.912.213/0001-40

03.547.947/0001-05
10.803.492/0001-07
04.218.335/0001-31
76.491.471/0001-01
58.732.710/0001-96
09.636.819/0001-14
04.812.078/0001-61
63.763.296/0001-12
04.067.191/0001-60
10.798.130/0001-75
07.209.299/0001-38
19.207.588/0001-87
02.183.757/0001-93
04.816.658/0001-27
03.846.306/0001-51
05.003.821/0001-03
04.735.670/0001-07
08.862.878/0001-48
07.237.410/0001-08
01.935.632/0001-00
76.530.047/0001-29
05.672.010/0001-97
04.067.191/0001-60
08.337.317/0001-20
10.798.130/0001-75
02.403.960/0001-28
03.797.664/0001-11
09.350.044/0001-16
00.481.841/0001-68
33.216.797/0001-18
62.630.777/0001-97
06.197.027/0001-00
03.009.839/0001-89
08.735.196/0001-74
07.209.299/0001-38
19.207.588/0001-87

 



ELETROMIDIA COMERCIAL LTDA.
ELIFAS ANDREATO COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA   
EMISSORA CONTINENTAL DE CAMPOS LTDA
EMPR BAIANA DE JORNALISMO S/A
EMPR DE PUBLICIDADE RIO PRETO LTDA
EMPR EDITORA A TARDE SA
EMPR GRAFICA JORNAL DA CIDADE LTDA
EMPR JORNAL CORREIO POPULAR SA
EMPR JORNAL FOLHA METROPOLITANA LTDA
EMPR JORNAL PLANALTO MEDIO LTDA
EMPR JORNAL TRIBUNA DO NORTE
EMPR O DIA LTDA
EMPRESA BAIANA DE JORNALISMO
EMPRESA DE JORNAIS CALDERARO LTDA.
EMPRESA DIFUSORA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
EMPRESA EDITORA A TARDE S/A
EMPRESA EDITORA O JORNAL LTDA
EMPRESA EDITORA O LIBERAL LTDA.
EMPRESA FOLHA DA MANHÃ S/A.
EMPRESA JORN. TRIBUNA ARARAQUARA LTDA
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA DIARIO DE ASSIS LTDA
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA DIÁRIO DO VALE
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA JN SUL DE MINAS LTD
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA O POVO
EMPRESA O RIO BRANCO LTDA
ENTREMIDIA REPR. DE MIDIA PUBLIC. LTDA
ENVELOPEL PRODUCOES GRAFICAS LTDA
ESSIE PUBLICIDADE E COMUNICACAO SC LTDA
FALA BRASIL ED. JORNAL. & EVENTOS LTDA
FERNANDO LAULETTA AUDIO PRODUÇÕES LTDA.
FLAVIO & MARC MANIPULAÇÃO DIGITAL LTDA
FRANCISCO BARBOSA COMUNICACAO LTDA
FUND CULTURAL RIOGRANDENSE
FUND DOM AVELAR BRANDAO VILELA
FUND. DE CULT. E COMUNICAÇÃO E. MANSOUR
FUNDAÇÃO APERIPE DE SERGIPE
FUNDAÇÃO CULTURAL RIOGRANDENSE
FUNDAÇÃO DOM AVELAR BRANDÃO
FUNDAÇÃO GETULIO VARGAS
FUNDACAO MATER ET MAGISTRA DE LONDRINA
FUNDAÇÃO NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA
G&S IMAGENS DO BRASIL
GEDER CARRARO JUNIOR -ME

73.089.252/0001-02
02.549.089/0001-75
28.928.174/0001-38
14.583.041/0001-62
59.963.488/0001-03
15.111.297/0001-30
13.046.107/0001-12
46.024.030/0001-39
44.193.423/0001-40
89.129.381/0001-17
08.272.908/0001-66
06.846.059/0001-81
14.583.014/0001-62
04.354.908/0001-54
07.825.976/0001-42
15.111.297/0001-30
70.017.322/0001-29
43.256.429/0001-57
60.579.703/0001-48
01.559.769/0001-07
04.269.418/0001-50
39.555.503/0001-69
25.291.212/0001-04
07.222.565/0001-62
04.063.210/0001-80
08.057.869/0001-84
00.694.349/0001-70
51.685.501/0001-90
09.404.034/0001-16
56.494.602/0001-05

9.686.959/0001-05
35.927.490/0001-50
87.832.119/0001-09
12.176.442/0001-72
03.124.410/0001-32
15.609.787/0001-60
87.832.119/0001-09
12.176.442/0001-72
33.641.663/0001-44
78.589.314/0001-69
43.665.629/0001-63
02.195.059/0001-08
00.922.289/0001-04



GERALDO FREIRE DOS SANTOS - ME
GET INTERATIVA SOLUÇÕES EM TEC. DA INFORM. LTDA-ME
GLOBO COMUNICAÇÃO E PARTICIPACOES S/A
GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA.
GRAFICA E EDITORA JORNAL DE BRASILIA LTD
GRÁFICA EDITORA AQUARELA S/A
GRAFICA PIX GRANDES
GRAFICA SANTA MARTA
GRALHA COMUNICAÇÃO E VÍDEO LTDA
GREIN E GREIN SIQUEIRA JORNAL
GRUPO EDITORIAL SINOS NOVO HAMBURHO SA
H2L EQUIPAMENTOS E SISTEMAS LTDA
HORA PUBLICA
ILUSTRATIVA CRIAÇÕES ARTÍSTICAS LTDA-ME
IMAGEM BRASIL
IMAGEM DIGITAL COPIAS LTDA.-EPP.
INDUSTRIA GRAFICA TRIBUNA DE A
INSTITUTO BRASIL DE ARTE, ESPORTE, CULTURA E LAZER - IN-
BRASI
INSTITUTO DE RADIODIFUSÃO EDUCATIVA
INSTITUTO SUPERAR
INTERARTE SISTEMA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
INTERATIVA RADIO APOIO LTDA ME
ITS-INSTITUTO TERCEIRO SETOR
J. CAMARA & IRMAOS S/A.
JB-PATRIA EDITORA
JC REPRESENTACOES E PUBLICIDADES LTDA
JORNAL BIGUAÇU
JORNAL CORREIO DA PARAIBA LTDA.
JORNAL DO DIA PUBLIC. LTDA
JORNAL O EST. DE MATO GROSSO DO SUL LTDA
JOSE MUTARELLI FILHO SP PRODUÇOES FONOGRAFICAS LTDA
JR DE LIMEIRA LTDA
JR PUBLICIDADE LTDA
KGM ASSESSORIA INSTITUCIONAL LTDA
KHIUANI LUANA DIAS
KINOMAXX PROPAGANDA LTDA
KRIATIVA GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA.
L.K. RADIODIFUSAO LTDA.
LABORPRINT GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA
LAGOA RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
LAMÔNICA SERVIÇOS EDITORIAIS LTDA
LAUDA ED CONSULTORIA E COMUNICACAO LTDA

12.767.786/0001-56
10.359.410/0001-87
27.865.757/0033-81
00.811.990/0001-48
08.337.317/0001-20
60.794.732/0001-22
06.137.049/0001-77
09.098.419/0001-00
26.427.492/0001-90
11.964.406/0001-00
91.665.570/0001-56
73.505.349/0001-59
07.303.463/0001-71

3.560.407/0001-61
04.990.608/0001-61

5.775.094/0001-94
13.039.029/0001-29

8.262.493/0001-40
01.637.536/0001-85

8.986.683/0001-00
04.277.671/0001-55
10.613.363/0001-56
02.603.185/0001-54
01.536.754/0001-23
09.651.104/0001-30
30.868.129/0001-87
07.067.398/0001-22
09.111.832/0001-50
34.939.496/0001-85
05.389.493/0001-17

7.960.722/0001-37
49.530.876/0001-39
10.173.856/0001-12
07.202.498/0001-14
11.032.550/0001-09
06.215.483/0001-28
54.298.047/0001-02
02.539.160/0001-39
00.460.424/0001-39
92.205.426/0001-08
10.307.024/0001-41
73.137.838/0001-03
54.839.998/0002-22



LIDER RADIO E TELEVISAO LTDA
LINUX NEW MEDIA DO BRASIL LTDA 
LM PROPAGANDA E PROMOÇÕES LTDA
LOCAWEB IDC LTDA
LUA PRODUÇÕES ARTISTICAS
LUIZ PORTELA PRODUÇÕES
LUMINI FOTOGRAFIA PROFISSIONAL LTDA
MAGALHAES FARIA E CIA LIMITADA
MAGNETO
MARIA DO SOCORRO MARQUES VIEIRA
MC - REDE PASSO FUNDO
MD COMUNICAÇÃO
MÍDIA -PRESS EDITORA E ASSESSORIA
Montag divulgação 
MOVI & ART PRODUCOES CINEMATOGRAFICAS LTDA
New Content Editora 
O COMERCIO GRAFICA
ORGANIZAÇÃO ARNON DE MELLO
ORGANIZACOES RISUL ED GRAFICA LTDA
P. BAROUKH PRODUCOES - ME
PADRAO EDITORIAL LTDA
PANORAMA DIÁRIO COMERCIAL E PUBLICIDADE
PANORAMA JORNALISMO PUBL E EDITORA LTDA
PEDREIRA PROD DE COM DIGITAL LTDA
PIMENTA PRINT PUBLICIDADE LTDA - EPP
PLENA EDITORA GRAFICA LTDA
PONTO DE VISTA EDITORIAL
Produçoes Cinematograficas 
PROMOGRAF GRÁFICA E EDITORA LTDA
RACIONALIZE TECNOLOGIA, ASSESSORIA, CONSULTORIA E 
SERVIÇOS LTDA
RÁDIO  ENERGIA LTDA
RÁDIO 105 FM LTDA
RADIO AGORA FM LTDA
RÁDIO ANGRA LTDA
RÁDIO ARARANGUÁ LTDA
RÁDIO ARCA LTDA.
RÁDIO AURIVERDE DE PITANGA LTDA.
RÁDIO BETIM SOCIED. DE RADIODIFUSÃO LTDA
RÁDIO BRASIL SUL LTDA
RADIO CACIQUE DE SOROCABA LTDA
RADIO CAIOBA LTDA
RADIO CATARINENSE LTDA

06.351.943/0001-45
78.311.164/0001-27
06.887.099/0001-71
08.107.984/0001-16
09.131.911/0001-22
00.998.158/0001-00
23.993.736/0001-03
10.880.184/0001-85

8.898.901/0001-54
02.849.670/0001-02
09.619.666/0001-05
03.158.182/0001-11
05.646.103/0001-47
46.397.220/0001-00
08.948.263/0001-39
77.958.882/0002-08
12.290.151/0001-00
87.291.381/0001-93

5.087.187/0001-26
02.590.588/0001-06
03.318.040/0001-74
03.069.674/0001-30
09.008.379/0001-50
10.219.302/0001-09
29.679.081/0001-80
67.710.129/0001-64
51.450.179/0001-10

9.126.176/000-169
9.532.645/000-140

31.232.747/0001-07
46.705.521/0001-45
31.854.409/0001-07
30.330.609/0001-90
82.563.982/0001-94
29.576.576/0001-83
77.128.163/0001-89
21.513.114/0001-05
77.431.476/0003-73
71.874.275/0001-00
77.088.235/0001-01
84.587.302/0001-06



RÁDIO CLUBE DE BLUMENAU LTDA
RADIO CLUBE DE GOIANIA
RÁDIO CLUBE DE PERNAMBUCO S/A
RÁDIO CLUBE DO PARÁ PRC-5 LTDA.
RADIO CLUBE PONTAGROSSENSE LTDA
RADIO COLMÉIA LTDA.
RADIO COMUNICADORA GRANDE
RADIO CORNELIO PROCOPIO LTDA
RÁDIO COSTA AZUL FM LTDA
RADIO CULTURA DE MARINGA LTDA
RADIO CULTURA NOVO SOM LTDA
RÁDIO CULTURAL FLUMINENSE
RADIO DIFUSAO LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA DE AMPARO LTDA
RÁDIO DIFUSORA DE PIRACICABA S/A
RADIO DIFUSORA DE POÇOS DE CALDAS LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA DE PONTA GROSSA LTDA ME
RÁDIO DIFUSORA DO AMAZONAS LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA ITAJAI LTDA
RÁDIO DIFUSORA OESTE LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA SUL DA BAHIA LTDA
RADIO DIPLOMATA DE BRUSQUE LTDA.
RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO BANDEIRANTES
RADIO E TELEVISAO CAPITAL LTDA.
RADIO E TELEVISAO EDUCATIVA DO PARANA TV
RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD SA
RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO ROTINER
RADIO E TELEVISAO TAROBA LTDA
RADIO E TV BANDEIRANTES DE CAMPINAS LTDA
RADIO E TV DIFUSORA DO MARANHÃO LTDA.
RADIO E TV EDUCATIVA DO PARANA.
RÁDIO E TV PORTOVISÃO
RADIO EDUCADORA DE UBERLANDIA LTDA
RADIO ELDORADO LTDA
RADIO ENERGIA LTDA
RADIO EXCELSIOR S/A
RADIO FM VALE DO SOL LTDA.
RÁDIO GLOBO DE SÃO PAULO LTDA.
RADIO GLOBO SA
RÁDIO GRAÚNA LTDA
RADIO GUAIBA LTDA.
RADIO GUARAREMA LTDA - EPP
RADIO GUARATHAN SA

82.645.003/0001-47
01.540.202/0001-99
10.803.500/0001-15
04.885.828/0001-25
80.230.113/0001-12
76.898.063/0001-79
27.215.508/0001-63
76.248.715/0001-20
27.849.751/0001-33
79.113.171/0001-87
75.752.816/0001-70
27.237.981/0001-41
00.218.568/0001-83
43.462.076/0001-41
54.365.267/0001-01
61.362.521/0001-83
80.232.952/0001-70
04.563.839/0001-99
84.291.137/0001-32
51.239.721/0001-90
42.702.860/0001-17
80.668.817/0001-71
60.509.239/0001-13
02.579.308/0001-69
80.234.537/0001-55
60.628.369/0001-75
01.856.226/0001-51
76.243.625/0001-46
46.049.326/0001-04
06.275.598/0001-08
80.234.537/0001-55
87.209.250/0001-14
25.630.153/0001-43
60.694.239/0001-30
31.232.747/0001-07
02.015.014/0002-95
75.010.736/0001-40
43.924.497/0001-47
33.066.234/0001-90
76.126.903/0001-85
92.662.139/0001-19
76.370.998/0001-88
95.614.632/0001-51



RADIO HIT PAREDE LTDA
RÁDIO ITATIAIA LTDA.
RADIO JOVEM PIRA LTDA.
RÁDIO LAGOA DOURADA LTDA
RADIO LIBERDADE DE SERGIPE  FM LTDA
RADIO MARINGA FM LTDA.
RADIO MEGA DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
RADIO MENINA DO ATLANTICO FM LTDA
RÁDIO METRÓPOLE DE GRAVATAÍ LTDA
RADIO MPB LTDA
RADIO MUNDIAL FM DE TOLEDO LTDA
RADIO NOVO MUNDO LTDA.
RÁDIO O JORNAL LTDA.
RÁDIO OLINDA PERNAMBUCO LTDA
RADIO ONDA JOVEM FM LTDA
Rádio Paiquerê 
RÁDIO PANAMERICANA S A
RADIO PIATÃ DE SALVADOR LTDA
RÁDIO REGIONAL LTDA
Radio Sociedade da Bahia 
RADIO SOCIEDADE DE JUIZ DE FORA S.A.
RADIO STEREO FM TELLES LTDA
RÁDIO SUBAE LTDA
RADIO TEMPO FM LTDA.
RADIO TRANSAMERICA
RÁDIO TRANSAMERICA DE SÃO PAULO
RADIO TRIBUNA DE PETROPOLIS LTDA
RADIO UIRAPURU LTDA
RADIO VALE VERDE LTDA
RADIO VERDES MARES LTDA
RADIODIFUSAO INDIO CONDA LTDA
RADIOEDUCADORA DE LARANJEIRA DO SUL LTDA
RBR ESTUDIO FOTOGRAFICO
RBS ZERO HORA EDITORA JORNALISTICA S.A.
RCK - COMUNICACOES LTDA
RD ARARANGUA LTDA
RD AURI VERDE DE BAURU LTDA
RD BANDEIRANTES DE CAMPOS DO JORDAO LTDA
RD BETIM SOCIEDADE DE RADIFUSAO LTDA.
RD CLUBE AM DE LAGES LTDA
RD CLUBE DE BLUMENAU LTDA
RD CLUBE DO PARA PRC-5 LTDA
RD COLMEIA LTDA.

31.096.019/0002-98
17.270.950/0001-39
61.032.751/0001-84
78.130.770/0001-46
13.382.338/0001-05
75.635.425/0001-76
11.127.386/0001-13
79.947.131/0001-30
88.519.848/0001-72
04.182.694/0001-86
01.763.407/0001-33
46.566.444/0001-90
07.932.178/0001-10
10.817.856/0001-08
02.486.287/0001-37
78.600.855/0001-40
60.628.922/0001-70
13.535.885/0001-75
03.897.715/0001-87
15.122.468/0001-26
21.561.725/0001-29
80.020.761/0001-44
32.693.657/0001-78
07.179.294/0001-00
76.012.145/0001-74
44.060.192/0001-05
27.656.248/0001-61
89.294.706/0001-17
78.684.081/0001-83
07.199.656/0001-24
82.943.275/0001-23
76.659.952/0001-83
02.253.152/0001-21
92.821.701/0057-64
77.867.877/0002-90
82.563.982/0001-94
45.002.441/0001-60
03.666.084/0001-95
21.513.114/0001-05
84.937.275/0001-46
82.645.003/0001-47
04.885.828/0001-25
76.898.063/0001-79



RD CULTURA DE JOINVILLE LTDA
RD DIF DE PIRACICABA SA
RD DIFUSORA DE COLATINA LTDA
RD DIFUSORA DE POCOS DE CALDAS LTDA
RD E TV BANDEIRANTES
RD FM 102 LTDA
RD IMEMBUI SA
RD ITAPERUNA LTDA
RD ITATIAIA LTDA
RD LITORAL MARANHENSE LTDA
RD METROPOLE DE GRAVATAI LTDA - 1570
RD NEREU  RAMOS LTDA
RD NOVA SUMARE LTDA
RD OLINDA DE PERNAMBUCO LTDA
RD PAIQUERE LTDA
RD PIATA DE SALVADOR LTDA
RD SOC DE JUIZ DE FORA S/A
RD TERRA FM DE GOIANIA LTDA
REAL RADIODIFUSAO LTDA
REAL WORKS MEDIA E ENTERTALMENT S/C LTDA
REDE BOM DIA DE COMUNICACOES LTDA
REDE CENTRAL DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
REDE DE COMUNICACOES AMORIM LTDA - ME
REDE DE COMUNICAÇÕES PÉROLA DO VALE LTDA
REDE MULHER DE TELEVISÃO LTDA.
REDE POPULAR DE COMUNICACOES LTDA
REDE TABAJARA FM DE COMUNICAÇÕES LTDA
REDE VALE DE COMUNICACOES LTDA
REVISTA CENTRAL DOS TRABALHADORES DO BRA
RICARDO LEITE ASSESSORIA EM COMUNICAÇÃO LTDA - ME
RICTV FLORIANOPOLIS CANAL 4
RIO BRANCO RÁDIO FM LTDA
RTV TAROBA LTDA
RUAH MARKETING EM JORNAIS E REVISTAS LTD
S.A. O ESTADO DE S. PAULO
S/A A GAZETA
S/A CORREIO BRASILIENSE
S/A O ESTADO DE S PAULO
S/A RÁDIO PELOTENSE
S/A RADIO TUPI
SA CORREIO BRAZILIENSE
SA ESTADO DE MINAS
SAGAZ DIGITAL

84.684.505/0001-02
54.365.267/0001-01
27.492.495/0001-70
61.362.521/0001-83
60.509.239/0001-13
32.418.014/0001-16
95.607.941/0001-02
29.635.844/0001-90
17.270.950/0001-39
10.418.077/0001-30
88.519.848/0001-72
82.650.797/0001-37
50.048.172/0001-03
10.817.856/0001-08
78.600.855/0001-40
13.535.885/0001-75
21.561.725/0001-29
24.862.997/0001-57
02.338.532/0001-69
69.104.974/0001-11
07.602.781/0008-00
49.403.371/0003-75
03.607.956/0001-44
75.369.587/0001-00
02.344.518/0001-78
87.978.771/0001-36
86.446.846/0001-75
00.440.328/0001-29
66.868.118/0001-44
4.036.485/0001-24

79.875.902/0001-21
04.517.934/0001-56
76.243.625/0001-46
07.160.993/0001-08
61.533.949/0001-41
28.133.619/0001-93
00.001.172/0001-80
61.533.949/0001-41
92.201.862/0001-09
33.267.741/0001-92
00.001.172/0008-56
17.247.933/0001-80
05.589.859/0001-00



SB- GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA.
SEMPRE EDITORA
SIMBOLO HOMEM EDITORA LTDA
SIMBOLO SUCESSO EDITORA LTDA
SINDICATO DOS DELEGADOS DE POLICIA FEDER
SIST CLUBE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
SIST NORDESTE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
SIST RESENDENSE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
SOC RADIO ALVOR LTDA
SOC RD CULTURA SAO VICENTE LTDA
SOC. RADIO HULHA NEGRA DE CRICIUMA LTDA
SOCIEDADE ANONIMA BRASILEIRA DE EMPREEND
SOCIEDADE DE CULTURA RÁDIO PARECIS LTDA
SOCIEDADE JORNALISTICA DIÁRIO DA CIDADE
SOCIEDADE RÁDIO E TELEVISÃO
SOCIEDADE RADIO TUBA LTDA.
SOCIEDADE RD HULHA NEGRA DE CRICIÚMA LTD
SOCIEDADE RD TUBA LTDA
SP PUBLIMETRO S.A.
STILGRAF ARTES GRAFICAS
SUBWAY LINK PRODUÇÃO AUDIVISUAL LTDA
SUPER RÁDIO TUPI AM
TELECOMUNICAÇÕES DELFIM LTDA
TELEVISÃO BANDEIRANTES
TELEVISÃO INDEPENDENTE DE S.J.R.P  LTDA.
TELEVISÃO LAGES
TELEVISÃO LONDRINA
TELEVISAO PRINCESA D OESTE DE CAMPINAS
TERNURINHA PROPAGANDA E EVENTOS LTDA
TOPSPORTS VENTURES
TRES EDITORIAL LTDA
TV E RÁDIO JORNAL DO COMMERCIO LTDA.
TV INDEPENDENTE DE SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO
TV MINAS CENTRO OESTE
TV MINAS SUL
TV OMEGA LTDA
TV PRINCESA D OESTE DE CAMPINAS
TV STUDIO DE BRASILIA S/C
TV ZERO SAO PAULO LTDA
TVSBT CANAL 05 DE PORTO ALEGRE
TVSBT CANAL 4 DE SÃO PAULO S.A.
UNIPOP RADIO LTDA
VALOR ECONOMICO SA

70.431.531/0001-14
26.198.515/0004-84
10.206.980/0001-37
10.206.853/0001-38
69.697.712/0001-08
46.665.188/0001-98
16.390.478/0001-05
31.066.541/0001-46
19.183.961/0001-07
71.103.550/0001-84
79.258.000/0001-46
25.630.740/0001-32
05.924.170/0001-86
08.314.013/0001-47
17.247.925/0001-34
86.432.085/0001-00
79.258.000/0001-46
86.432.085/0001-00
07.780.914/0001-61
67.935.122/0001-40
07.677.962/0001-29
49.374.440/0001-06
80.548.332/0001-44
77.969.145/0001-20
61.413.092/0001-26
83.012.013/0001-06
80.592.488/0001-22
47.516.661/0001-38
01.699.700/0001-89
03.390.444/0001-79
43.525.419/0001-70
09.045.758/0004-63
61.413.092/0001-26
01.710.918/0001-97
25.649.179/0001-33
02.131.538/0001-60
47.516.661/0001-38
54.065.370/0003-06

5.474.957/0001-93
54.313.556/0002-48
45.039.237/0001-14
12.952.727/0001-58
03.687.592/0001-50



VIDEOGRAPHICA SERVICOS E PARTICIPACOES LTDA
VIEW EDITORES LTDA
VITACIR FAVERO
VT JORNAL DIARIO ASSISENSE LTDA - EPP
WSCOM NORDESTE MIDIA
ZERO HORA EDITORA JORNALISTICA  S/A

61.372.843/0001-03
07.066.992/0001-07
01.125.240/0001-85
09.543.191/0001-02
05.154.983/0001-34
92.821.701/0026-68


